Olympic Fencing Participation - Austria
1896

Men's Sabre Individual 1896-04-09 (Thursday)
4 Schmal, Adolf (*¥1872-09-18 - $1919-08-28)

In 1896, 1 fencers competed in 1 competitions for Austria

1900

Men's Foil Individual 1900-05-21 (Monday)
8 Brosch, Rudolf
R1 Rischtoff, Heinrich (*1865-02-09)
van der Stoppen, ?

Men's Sabre Individual 1900-06-25 (Monday)
3 Flesch, Friedrich "Fritz" (*1872-03-11 - 11939-08-11)
7 von Tenner, Heinrich (*1865-02-09)
R2 Harstein, ?

Master's Sabre 1900-06-27 (Wednesday)
3 Nerali¢, Milan (Mihajlo) (*1875-02-26 - 11918-02-17)
R2 Horvéth, ?

In 1900, 8 fencers competed in 3 competitions for Austria

1906

Men's Epee Individual 1906-04-25 (Wednesday)
R1 Konigsgarten, Ernst

Men's Foil Individual 1906-04-25 (Wednesday)
4 Harden, Martin G. (*1876)
R1 Konigsgarten, Ernst

Men's One-touch Sabre Individual 1906-04-28 (Saturday)
R1 Konigsgarten, Ernst
Men's Sabre Individual 1906-05-01 (Tuesday)
6 Konigsgarten, Ernst
R1 Herschmann, Otto (*1877-01-04 - 11942-06-17)

In 1906, 3 fencers competed in 4 competitions for Austria
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Olympic Fencing Participation - Austria

1908

Men's Sabre Individual 1908-07-24 (Friday)

R2 Flesch, Friedrich "Fritz"

In 1908, 1 fencers competed in 1 competitions for Austria

1912

Men's Foil Individual 1912-07-08 (Monday)

3 Verderber, Richard
R2 Golling, Friedrich
R1 Cvetko, Rudolf

Dereani, Franz
Puhm, Josef
Suttner, Andreas
Trampler, Reinhold

Men's Epee Individual 1912-07-13 (Saturday)

R2 Griez von Ronse, Arthur Dillon

Men's Sabre Team 1912-07-15 (Monday)

2 Bogathy, Albert
Cvetko, Rudolf
Golling, Friedrich
Herschmann, Otto
Suttner, Andreas
Trampler, Reinhold
Verderber, Richard

Men's Sabre Individual 1912-07-18 (Thursday)

R2 Bdgathy, Albert

Dereani, Franz

Minich, Karl

Puhm, Josef

zu Hohenlohe Schillingfirst, Ernest Paul Zdenko Viktor Karl Egon Maria
R1 Golling, Friedrich

In 1912, 12 fencers competed in 4 competitions for Austria
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(*1872-03-11 - 11939-08-11)

(*1884-01-23 - $1955-09-08)
(*1883-11-11 - $1974-10-11)
(*1880-11-17 - 1977-12-15)
(*1875-09-10)

(*1877-03-10)

(*1876-09-25 - 11953-07-05)
(*1877-07-26 - $1964-12-21)

(*1882-04-08 - $1961-07-14)
(*1880-11-17 - +1977-12-15)
(*1883-11-11 - $1974-10-11)
(*1877-01-04 - $1942-06-17)
(*1876-09-25 - $1953-07-05)
(*1877-07-26 - $1964-12-21)
(*1884-01-23 - $1955-09-08)

(*1882-04-08 - 11961-07-14)
(*1875-09-10)
(*1848-08-27)
(*1877-03-10)
(*1891-08-05 - 11947-06-17)
(*1883-11-11 - $1974-10-11)
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Olympic Fencing Participation - Austria
1924

Men's Foil Team 1924-06-30 (Monday)
R2 Brinner, Richard (*1889)
Ettinger, Kurt Erich Marie (Curtis Thomas) (*1901-11-19 - $1982-01-06)
Gottfried, Alois (*1901)
Huber, Ernst (*1902)
Philipp, Hugo (*1884)
Men's Foil Individual 1924-07-04 (Friday)
R4 Ettinger, Kurt Erich Marie (Curtis Thomas) (*1901-11-19 - 11982-01-06)
R2 Gottfried, Alois (*1901)
R1 Huber, Ernst (*1902)

In 1924, 5 fencers competed in 2 competitions for Austria

1928

Men's Foil Team 1928-07-31 (Tuesday)
R2 Baylon, Ernst (*1903-10-21)
Berger, Rudolf
Brinner, Richard (*1889)
Ettinger, Kurt Erich Marie (Curtis Thomas) (*1901-11-19 - 11982-01-06)
Lion, Hans (*1904-05-11)
Schénbaumsfeld Jr., Hans (*1900-12-05)
Men's Foil Individual 1928-08-02 (Thursday)
R2 Ettinger, Kurt Erich Marie (Curtis Thomas) (*1901-11-19 - 71982-01-06)
Lion, Hans (*1904-05-11)
R1 Brinner, Richard (*1889)

In 1928, 6 fencers competed in 2 competitions for Austria

1932

Women's Foil Individual 1932-08-03 (Wednesday)
1 Miller-Preis, Ellen S. (*1912-05-06 - 12007-11-18)

In 1932, 1 fencers competed in 1 competitions for Austria
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Olympic Fencing Participation - Austria

Men's Foil Team
4 Baylon, Ernst
Fischer, Roman
Lion, Hans
Losert, Josef "Pepi"
Schénbaumsfeld Jr., Hans
Sudrich, Karl

Women's Foil Individual
3 Miuiller-Preis, Ellen S.
8 Grasser, Elisabeth

R2 Wenisch-Filz, Friedrieke "Fritzi"

Men's Foil Individual
R4 Losert, Josef "Pepi"
R2 Ritz, Josef
Sudrich, Karl

Men's Epee Team
R1 Fischer, Roman
Hanisch, Karl
Schoénbaumsfeld Jr., Hans
Weber, Rudolf
Weczerek, Hugo

Men's Epee Individual
R1 Fischer, Roman
Hanisch, Karl
Weber, Rudolf

Men's Sabre Team
=5 Hanisch, Karl
Kaschka, Karl Konrad
Loisel, Hubert
Losert, Josef "Pepi"
Sudrich, Karl
Weczerek, Hugo

Men's Sabre Individual
8 Losert, Josef "Pepi”
R3 Loisel, Hubert
R2 Sudrich, Karl
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1936

1936-08-04 (Tuesday)

1936-08-05 (Wednesday)

1936-08-06 (Thursday)

1936-08-08 (Saturday)

1936-08-11 (Tuesday)

1936-08-13 (Thursday)

1936-08-15 (Saturday)
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(*1903-10-21)
(*1915-08-03)
(*1904-05-11)
(*1908-02-04)
(*1900-12-05)
(*1895-10-07 - $1944-09-18)

(*1912-05-06 - $2007-11-18)
(*1904-05-07)
(*1907-08-27)

(*1908-02-04)
(*1899-12-14 - $1943-07-31)
(*1895-10-07 - $1944-09-18)

(*1915-08-03)
(*1900-01-20)
(*1900-12-05)
(*¥1903-04-04)
(*1909-12-17)

(*1915-08-03)
(*1900-01-20)
(*1903-04-04)

(*1900-01-20)
(*1904-01-08 - $1941-12-04)
(*¥1912-04-23)
(*1908-02-04)
(*1895-10-07 - $1944-09-18)
(*1909-12-17)

(*1908-02-04)
(*1912-04-23)
(*1895-10-07 - $1944-09-18)
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Olympic Fencing Participation - Austria

In 1936, 15 fencers competed in 7 competitions for Austria

1948

Women's Foil Individual 1948-08-02 (Monday)

3 Miiller-Preis, Ellen S.
5 Wenisch-Filz, Friedrieke "Fritzi"
R2 Zeilinger, Gabriele

Men's Sabre Team 1948-08-11 (Wednesday)

R2 Lechner, Heinz
Loisel, Hubert
Plattner, Werner
Putzl, Heinz

Men's Sabre Individual 1948-08-13 (Friday)

R3 Loisel, Hubert
R2 Putzl, Heinz
R1 Plattner, Werner

In 1948, 7 fencers competed in 3 competitions for Austria

1952

Women's Foil Individual 1952-07-27 (Sunday)

R3 Kunz, Grete
Miiller-Preis, Ellen S.
Wenisch-Filz, Friedrieke "Fritzi"

Men's Sabre Team 1952-07-30 (Wednesday)

=5 Kerb, Paul
Lechner, Heinz
Loisel, Hubert
Plattner, Werner
Putzl, Heinz

Men's Sabre Individual 1952-08-01 (Friday)

5 Plattner, Werner
8 Lechner, Heinz
R3 Loisel, Hubert

In 1952, 8 fencers competed in 3 competitions for Austria
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(*1912-05-06 - $2007-11-18)

(*1907-08-27)
(*¥1917-11-15)

(*1928-04-26)
(*¥1912-04-23)
(*1926-01-31)
(*1928-04-17)

(*1912-04-23)
(*¥1928-04-17)
(*1926-01-31)

(*1908-04-07)

(*1912-05-06 - +2007-11-18)

(*1907-08-27)

(*1929-12-20)
(*1928-04-26)
(*¥1912-04-23)
(*1926-01-31)
(*1928-04-17)

(*1926-01-31)
(*1928-04-26)
(*¥1912-04-23)
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Olympic Fencing Participation - Austria

1956

Women's Foil Individual 1956-11-29 (Thursday)

7 Miller-Preis, Ellen S.

In 1956, 1 fencers competed in 1 competitions for Austria

1960

Women's Foil Individual 1960-09-01 (Thursday)

8 Ebert (-Rother), Waltraud "Traud!"
R2 Grotzer, Maria
R1 Gnauer (Zuber-), Helga

Women's Foil Team 1960-09-03 (Saturday)

R1 Ebert (-Rother), Waltraud "TraudI"
Gnauer (Zuber-), Helga
Grotzer, Maria
Peck-Repa, Waltraut

Men's Sabre Individual 1960-09-08 (Thursday)

R2 Resch, Helmuth
Ulrich, Gunther
Wanetschek, Josef

Men's Sabre Team 1960-09-10 (Saturday)

R2 Hocke, Hans
Kerb, Paul
Resch, Helmuth
Ulrich, Gunther
Wanetschek, Josef

In 1960, 9 fencers competed in 4 competitions for Austria

1964

Men's Foil Individual 1964-10-14 (Wednesday)

4 Losert, Roland

Men's Epee Individual 1964-10-19 (Monday)

R4 Losert, Roland
R3 Trost, Rudolf
R2 Leyrer, Marcus
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(*1912-05-06 - $2007-11-18)

(*1936-03-08)
(*1928-05-02)
(*1929-10-09)

(*1936-03-08)
(*1929-10-09)
(*¥1928-05-02)
(*1940-09-02)

(*1933-05-22)
(*1936-05-10)
(*¥1933-12-31)

(*1939-04-16)
(*1929-12-20)
(*1933-05-22)
(*1936-05-10)
(*1933-12-31)

(*1945-01-06)

(*1945-01-06)
(*1940-08-27)
(*1929-04-13)
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Olympic Fencing Participation - Austria

Men's Epee Team
R2 Birnbaum, Udo
Leyrer, Marcus
Losert, Roland
Polzhuber, Herbert
Trost, Rudolf

1964-10-21 (Wednesday)

In 1964, 5 fencers competed in 3 competitions for Austria

Men's Foil Individual
=17 Losert, Roland
=25 Birnbaum, Udo
Trost, Rudolf

Men's Epee Individual
5 Polzhuber, Herbert
R2 Losert, Roland
Trost, Rudolf

Men's Epee Team
R2 Battig, Frank
Birnbaum, Udo
Losert, Roland
Polzhuber, Herbert
Trost, Rudolf

1968

1968-10-16 (Wednesday)

1968-10-22 (Tuesday)

1968-10-25 (Friday)

In 1968, 5 fencers competed in 3 competitions for Austria

Men's Foil Individual
R2 Losert, Roland

Men's Sabre Individual
R2 Brandstatter, Johann "Hans"
Prause, Fritz
R1 Brodak, Bernd

Women's Foil Individual
R1 Hradez (Huber-), Hannelore
Peck-Repa, Waltraut
Radlingsmaier (WeiR-), Elke
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1972

1972-08-30 (Wednesday)

1972-08-31 (Thursday)

1972-09-03 (Sunday)

Olympic Fencing Database

(*1937-02-08)
(*1929-04-13)
(*1945-01-06)
(*1938-06-29)
(*1940-08-27)

(*1945-01-06)
(*1937-02-08)
(*1940-08-27)

(*1938-06-29)
(*1945-01-06)
(*1940-08-27)

(*1935-12-05)
(*1937-02-08)
(*1945-01-06)
(*1938-06-29)
(*1940-08-27)

(*1945-01-06)

(*1949-06-04 - $2005-01)

(*1949-03-20)
(*1947-07-21)

(*1940-12-30)
(*1940-09-02)
(*¥1943-09-15)
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Olympic Fencing Participation - Austria

Men's Sabre Team 1972-09-04 (Monday)

R1 Brandstatter, Johann "Hans"
Brodak, Bernd
Prause, Fritz
Ulrich, Gunther

Men's Epee Individual
R3 Trost, Rudolf
R2 Losert, Roland
Muller, Karl-Heinz

Women's Foil Team 1972-09-08 (Friday)

R1 Gosch, Ingrid
Hradez (Huber-), Hannelore
Krebitz, Adrienne
Peck-Repa, Waltraut
Radlingsmaier (WeiR-), Elke

Men's Epee Team 1972-09-09 (Saturday)

=9 Losert, Roland
Midiller, Karl-Heinz
Polzhuber, Herbert
Trost, Rudolf

In 1972, 13 fencers competed in 7 competitions for Austria

1976

Men's Sabre Individual 1976-07-22 (Thursday)

=40 Brandstatter, Johann "Hans"

Men's Epee Individual 1976-07-23 (Friday)

21 Miiller, Karl-Heinz
=34 Zobl-Wessely, Peter
36 Lindner, Herbert

Men's Epee Team 1976-07-29 (Thursday)

=11 Lindner, Herbert
Miuller, Karl-Heinz
Polzhuber, Herbert
Zobl-Wessely, Peter

In 1976, 5 fencers competed in 3 competitions for Austria
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1972-09-06 (Wednesday)

(*1949-06-04 - $2005-01)

(*¥1947-07-21)
(*1949-03-20)
(*1936-05-10)

(*¥1940-08-27)
(*1945-01-06)
(*1948-08-27)

(*1949-10-02)
(*1940-12-30)
(*1947-01-17)
(*1940-09-02)
(*1943-09-15)

(*1945-01-06)
(*1948-08-27)
(*1938-06-29)
(*1940-08-27)

(*1949-06-04 - $2005-01)

(*1948-08-27)
(*1949-07-12)
(*1952-09-15)

(*1952-09-15)
(*¥1948-08-27)
(*1938-06-29)
(*1949-07-12)
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Olympic Fencing Participation - Austria

1984

Men's Foil Individual 1984-08-02 (Thursday)

13 Blaschka, Robert
17 Wendt, Joachim "Benny"
29 Somloi, Georg

Men's Sabre Individual 1984-08-04 (Saturday)

20 Brandstatter, Johann "Hans"

Men's Foil Team 1984-08-07 (Tuesday)

4 Blaschka, Robert
Kotlowski, Dieter
Loisel, Georg
Somloi, Georg
Wendt, Joachim "Benny"

Men's Epee Individual 1984-08-08 (Wednesday)

26 Strohmeyer, Arno
35 Lembacher, Johannes "Hannes"

In 1984, 8 fencers competed in 4 competitions for Austria

1988

Men's Foil Individual 1988-09-21 (Wednesday)

18 Wendt, Joachim "Benny"
=55 Richter Jr., Anatol

Men's Epee Individual 1988-09-24 (Saturday)

11 Strohmeyer, Arno
24 Nagele, Johannes
48 Birnbaum, Axel Christof

In 1988, 5 fencers competed in 2 competitions for Austria

1992

Men's Foil Individual 1992-07-31 (Friday)

8 Wendt, Joachim "Benny"
11 Richter Jr., Anatol
31 Ludwig, Michael
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(*1958-04-07)
(*¥1962-12-18)
(*1960-03-16)

(*1949-06-04 - $2005-01)

(*1958-04-07)
(*1957-07-18)
(*1957-06-01)
(*1960-03-16)
(*1962-12-18)

(*1963-07-26)
(*1954-02-21)

(*1962-12-18)
(*1970-07-21)

(*1963-07-26)
(*1964-06-01)
(*1966-03-15)

(*1962-12-18)
(*¥1970-07-21)
(*¥1972-12-19)
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Olympic Fencing Participation - Austria

Men's Foil Team 1992-08-05 (Wednesday)

11 Blaschka, Robert
Ludwig, Michael
Mauritz, Merten
Richter Jr., Anatol
Wendt, Joachim "Benny"

In 1992, 5 fencers competed in 2 competitions for Austria

1996

Men's Foil Individual 1996-07-22 (Monday)

23 Wendt, Joachim "Benny"
26 Ludwig, Michael
33 Falchetto, Marco

Men's Foil Team 1996-07-25 (Thursday)

4 Falchetto, Marco
Ludwig, Michael
Wendt, Joachim "Benny"

In 1996, 3 fencers competed in 2 competitions for Austria

2000

Men's Epee Individual 2000-09-16 (Saturday)

20 Kayser, Oliver
26 Marik, Christoph
27 Switak, Michael

Women's Epee Individual 2000-09-17 (Sunday)

13 Rentmeister, Andrea

Men's Epee Team 2000-09-18 (Monday)

10 Kayser, Oliver
Marik, Christoph
Switak, Michael

Men's Foil Individual 2000-09-20 (Wednesday)

20 Wendt, Joachim "Benny"
22 Ludwig, Michael

In 2000, 6 fencers competed in 4 competitions for Austria

Saturday, March 22, 2014 Olympic Fencing Database

(*1958-04-07)
(*¥1972-12-19)
(*1965-12-22)
(*1970-07-21)
(*¥1962-12-18)

(*1962-12-18)
(*1972-12-19)
(*1973-12-22)

(*¥1973-12-22)
(*¥1972-12-19)
(*1962-12-18)

(*1973-10-08)
(*1977-11-12)
(*1973-12-29)

(*1977-12-28)

(*1973-10-08)
(*1977-11-12)
(*¥1973-12-29)

(*¥1962-12-18)
(*1972-12-19)
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Olympic Fencing Participation - Austria

2004

Men's Foil Individual 2004-08-16 (Monday)
23 Schlosser, Roland

Men's Epee Individual 2004-08-17 (Tuesday)
17 Marik, Christoph

In 2004, 2 fencers competed in 2 competitions for Austria

2008

Men's Foil Individual 2008-08-13 (Wednesday)
15 Schlosser, Roland

In 2008, 1 fencers competed in 1 competitions for Austria

2012

Men's Foil Individual 2012-07-31 (Tuesday)
26 Schlosser, Roland

In 2012, 1 fencers competed in 1 competitions for Austria

Austria has had 92 Olympic fencers competing in 25 Olympic Games

(*1982-08-23)

(*1977-11-12)

(*1982-08-23)

(*1982-08-23)

KEY
R1, R2, R3, ... — Eliminated inround 1, 2, 3, ...
=99 — Tied for the indicated place
W/D — Withdrew due to injury
FFT — Forfeit
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